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O. Stayce Webber 
AEcern Studio
Pen & ink, watercolour, wool
91 Ahrens St. W., Kitchener
karibougirl@gmail.com

O. Chantelle Harpe
coriand3r knits
Hand-dyed yarns  
for knitting and crochet
91 Ahrens St. W., Kitchener
coriand3rknits@gmail.com
519-721-2992
http://www.facebook.com/coriand3rknits

O. Eekta Trienekens 
Acrylics and textiles
91 Ahrens St. W., Kitchener
eekta@hotmail.com
519-208-3919

O. Rebecca Balaz 
Blond Heretic Silk
Fabric
91 Ahrens St. W., Kitchener
www.blondheretic.com

Celebrating Light & Light-based Technologies

Opens this October

T H E M U S E U M . c a D O W N T O W N  K I T C H E N E R

= Little Free LibraryK-W Central Art Walk 2015 Studio Tour & Sale Map

A. 142 Waterloo st., Waterloo
B. 14 Peltz Ave., Kitchener
C. 30 Peltz Ave., Kitchener
D. 112 DeKay St., Kitchener
E. 231 Guelph St., Kitchener

F. 315 Guelph St., Kitchener
G. 302-812 King St. W., Kitchener
H. 48 Dekay St., Kitchener
I. 21 Braun St., Kitchener
J. 14 Braun St., Kitchener

K. 28 Shanley St., Kitchener
L. 30 Louisa St., Kitchener
M. 46 Moore Ave., Kitchener
N. 321 Duke St. W., Kitchener
O. 91 Ahrens St. W., Kitchener



34 LOCAL ARTISTS

K. Aaron Aboud 
Oil and acrylic
28 Shanley St., Kitchener
aaron_aboud@hotmail.com
www.aaronaboud.com

A. Terry Torra 
Soft pastel
142 Waterloo St., Waterloo
ttttorra@hotmail.com
519-577-7704
www.artbytorra.com 

F. Dawn Martin 
dawnadorned
Woven wire jewellery
315 Guelph St., Kitchener
dmartic609@rogers.com
519-500-6772
dawnadorned.com

L. Maria Wirth 
Fabric art quilts & crafts
30 Louisa St., Kitchener
mariawirth@rogers.com
226-339-2109

M. Brenda Behan 
Turnour
Acrylics, watercolours, 
mixed media, pen & ink
46 Moore Ave., Kitchener
brenda.turnour@live.ca
519-208-1665 (Mon-Wed)
www.brendaturnour.com

N. Jim Tubb
Gallery and Studio
Acrylics and oils
321 Duke St. W., Kitchener
jim.tubb@live.com
519-208-0810
www.jimtubb.com

B. D. H. McKee
ZuckerLoft Studio
Abstract painting,  
photography
14 Peltz Ave., Kitchener
art@zuckerloft.com
www.zuckerloft.com

J. Charlotte Keeler
Green Garb
Re-purposed natural fibers
14 Braun St., Kitchener
greengarbkw@gmail.com
226-972-0813
facebook.com/greengarbkw

H. Sarah Granskou 
Granskogen -- forest inspired felting
Wool felt, silk, wood
48 Dekay St., Kitchener
sgranskou@gmail.com
www.sarahgranskou.com

A. Ralf Wall (Raflar)
Wallhalla Art Studio
Watercolour, and acrylic
142 Waterloo St., Waterloo
artist@raflar.com
226-972-7169
www.raflar.com

D. Liene Haruta 
Graphite and oil paint
112 DeKay St., Kitchener
lieneharuta.art@gmail.com
lieneharuta.com

J. Julie Mainland 
Mindful Crafting
Yarn and wool
14 Braun St., Kitchener
jubarrington@gmail.com

B. Elizabeth Backler 
Massey Soap House
Bath & body products
14 Peltz Ave., Kitchener
soap@masseysoaphouse.com
www.masseysoaphouse.com

K. Esther  
Devries-Lasby 
Pottery
28 Shanley St., Kitchener
edevreslasby@hotmail.com

J. David Heinrichs 
Beaded and chainmail  
jewellery
14 Braun St., Kitchener

G. Jack MacAulay 
Traditional photographs
302-812 King St. W., Kitchener
jack.macaulay@gmail.com
519-71-9764
www.jackmacaulay.ca

E. Shantell Powell 
The ShanMonster
Mixed media 
231 Guelph St., Kitchener
shanmonster@gmail.com
519-573-8745
shanmonster.wix.com/shanmonster

B. Lenore Brooks 
Textile, papercraft, resin
14 Peltz Ave., Kitchener
lenore.m.brooks@gmail.com
www.lenorebrooksdesign.com

B. Alan Lew 
Oil on canvas
14 Peltz Ave., Kitchener
phaelon@phaelon.cc
519-500-1979 
23hq.com/phaelon

A. Eugene Gostnikov
Clay (oven baked clay),  
super sculpey
142 Waterloo St., Waterloo
egostnikov@gmail.com
647-281-8942

J. Matt Riehl 
Extend-A-Family/Wales Group
Documentary film
14 Braun St., Kitchener
mriehl@eafwr.on.ca 
519-741-0190 ext 300
www.eafwr.on.ca

G. Susan Willmott 
Photography
302-812 King St. W., Kitchener
susan.willmott@rogers.com
519-894-1737

E. Monica Michael 
Acrylics, watercolours, plants
231 Guelph St., Kitchener
monicammmmichael@gmail.com

C. Erin Moffat 
Colour and Light
Glass
30 Peltz Ave., Kitchener
erin@colourandlight.ca
519-572-2796
www.colourandlight.ca

J. Andre Campbell 
Digital media
14 Braun St., Kitchener
andreonwheels@gmail.om
andrecampbell.ca

I. Jakki Annerino 
Encaustic, mixed media,  
jewellery and greeting cards
21 Braun St., Kitchener
annerino_jakki@rogers.com
519-742-2584
www.flickr.com/photos/jakkila

B. J. Ryan Brooks 
Zuckerloft Studio
Ink, acrylic
14 Peltz Ave., Kitchener
john.ryan.brooks@gmail.com

J. Glenn G. Smith 
Stone Forest Studios
Concrete garden sculptures
14 Braun St., Kitchener
marilynn.glenn@rogers.com
519-574-5717
www.StoneForestStudios.com

J. Andrew Owen 
Photography
14 Braun St., Kitchener
andrew@eafwr.on.ca

J. Gord Mcleod 
Gift bags
14 Braun St., Kitchener
outreach@eafwr.on.ca


